
競技会名 津山ナイター記録会 令和元年８月８日(土)

氏　　名 記録 風 氏　　名 記録 風 氏　　名 記録 風 氏　　名 記録 風 氏　　名 記録 風 氏　　名 記録 風 氏　　名 記録 風 氏　　名 記録 風
小学100ｍ 片山　琉楓6 15.28 -1.8 植木　心遥6 15.55 -1.8 福田　　愛6 15.77 -1.8 斎藤　有愛6 15.93 -1.8 小﨑　華奈5 15.99 -1.8 厨子　知咲6 16.08 -1.8 山中　咲来6 16.11 -1.6 下山まなみ5 16.53 -1.6

津山Jr 津山Jr 津山Jr 津山Jr Globe 津山Jr 津山Jr 津山Jr

小学

４×１００ｍＲ

１００ｍ 木梨　光菜2 12.96 -1.9 小椋　初夏1 13.44 -1.9 加治歩乃佳1 13.49 -1.9 森岡　心1 13.63 -1.9 小林　晴華2 13.73 -1.9 岡田　琴音3 13.83 -1.9 上原　愛海2 13.98 -1.8 馬場　千裕3 14.05 -1.8

中道中 美作高 津山高 美作高 津山東高 津山西中 美作高 鶴山中

２００ｍ 神谷　沙希3 26.91 +0.2 小林　晴華2 28.34 +0.2 岡田　琴音3 28.50 -0.2 寄本　詩織3 28.53 +0.2 釜口　心菜3 29.00 +0.2 小林　暖佳2 29.14 +0.6 伊東　唯花2 29.61 +0.6 初岡奈々世2 29.80 +0.2

久米中 津山東高 津山西中 津山東中 津山東中 津山高 北陵中 津山東高

400ｍ 神谷　沙希3 0.59.34 小倉　唯愛2 1.02.33 鈴木　麗菜2 1.06.86 斎藤　菜央2 1.07.53 藤原くるみ2 1.10.90 杉山　憂花3 1.19.24

久米中 津山高 津山高 津山高 津山高 津山東中

800ｍ 竹内　萌2 2.36.34 林　史江 2.39.26 今田　真衣1 2.45.30 武安　成央2 2.47.66 初岡　心寧2 2.48.67 中川　公葉3 2.55.14 後藤　茜3 3.07.29 福田　愛6 3.08.19

津山東高 岡山マスターズ 津山高 美作中 北陵中 鶴山中 鶴山中 津山Jr

1500ｍ 南條　愛歩1 5.00.23 森岡　史江3 5.23.20 林　優希3 5.52.54 和田麗美香3 6.50.09
奈義中 津山東高 津山東高 津山東中

3000ｍ 林　史江 11.41.44 平田茉亜紗3 11.43.47 山根　珠莉1 12.12.13

岡山マスターズ 津山東中 津山西中

４×１００ｍＲ 津山高 0.52.86 津山東高 0.54.64 津山東中A 0.54.94 中道中 0.54.98 鶴山中 0.55.07 北陵中 0.56.93 津山東中B 0.58.59

小林　暖佳2 初岡奈々世2 和田麗美香3 大田　佳鈴2 髙山　普3 菅田　想菜1 光岡　結菜2

加治歩乃佳1 小林　晴華2 寄本　詩織3 木梨　光菜2 馬場　千裕3 伊東　唯花2 井上　沙唯2

斎藤　菜央2 竹内　萌2 釜口　心菜3 小西　ちさ1 松本　夏蓮3 初岡　心寧2 中村　にこ1

岸本汐央莉2 川崎　愛琉1 井上　公葉3 髙谷　晴香3 河部　真子3 杉岡　璃心1 菅野　うた1

1　　　　位 7　　　　位 8　　　　位

決　　勝　　記　　録　　一　　覧　　表　　　　　　女　　子

岡 山 県 津 山 陸 上 競 技 場 主催団体名　　 津山市陸上競技協会 記録主任　小賀和幸

2　　　　位 3　　　　位 4　　　　位 5　　　　位
種目　　　

6　　　　位
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女子の部 ４００ｍR

15:40 組 ﾚｰﾝ № 名　　　前 所属 記録
6539 小林　暖佳2
6585 加治歩乃佳1
6540 斎藤　菜央2
6533 岸本汐央莉2
6847 初岡奈々世2
6845 小林　晴華2
6844 竹内　萌2
6861 川崎　愛琉1
982 和田麗美香3
976 寄本　詩織3
983 釜口　心菜3
977 井上　公葉3
1978 大田　佳鈴2
1977 木梨　光菜2
1974 小西　ちさ1
1980 髙谷　晴香3
1421 髙山　普3
1423 馬場　千裕3
1424 松本　夏蓮3
1008 河部　真子3
2481 菅田　想菜1
2479 伊東　唯花2
2486 初岡　心寧2
1026 杉岡　璃心1
979 光岡　結菜2
980 井上　沙唯2
981 中村　にこ1
985 菅野　うた1

女子の部 ８００ｍ

組 ﾚｰﾝ № 名　　　前 所属 記録
1 7 6844 竹内　萌2 津山東高 2.36.34
1 3 33-0639 林　史江 岡山マスターズ 2.39.26
1 8 6549 今田　真衣1 津山高 2.45.30
1 5 1110 武安　成央2 美作中 2.47.66
1 6 2486 初岡　心寧2 北陵中 2.48.67
1 1 1422 中川　公葉3 鶴山中 2.55.14
1 4 1425 後藤　茜3 鶴山中 3.07.29
1 9 福田　愛6 津山Jr 3.08.19
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女子の部 ４００ｍ

組 ﾚｰﾝ № 名　　　前 所属 記録
1 6 1041 神谷　沙希3 久米中 59.34
1 8 6532 小倉　唯愛2 津山高 1.02.33
1 3 6541 鈴木　麗菜2 津山高 1.06.86
1 5 6540 斎藤　菜央2 津山高 1.07.53
1 4 6536 藤原くるみ2 津山高 1.10.90
1 7 978 杉山　憂花3 津山東中 1.19.24

 小学女子の部 １００ｍ

16:50 組 ﾚｰﾝ № 名　　　前 所属 記録 風力
1 1 片山　琉楓6 津山Jr 15.28 -1.8
1 5 植木　心遥6 津山Jr 15.55 -1.8
1 3 福田　　愛6 津山Jr 15.77 -1.8
1 8 斎藤　有愛6 津山Jr 15.93 -1.8
1 6 小﨑　華奈5 Globe 15.99 -1.8
1 7 厨子　知咲6 津山Jr 16.08 -1.8
2 6 山中　咲来6 津山Jr 16.11 -1.6
2 8 下山まなみ5 津山Jr 16.53 -1.6
3 8 江見　祈咲5 Globe 16.54 -1.6
2 3 久常　真依6 Globe 16.61 -1.6
1 2 斉木　愛心5 津山Jr 16.70 -1.8
2 2 光岡　優亜5 津山Jr 16.88 -1.6
3 3 松本　琉花4 Globe 16.95 -1.6
1 4 廣野　涼風6 Globe 17.04 -1.8
2 4 門長　見美5 津山Jr 17.46 -1.6
2 5 小林　眞子5 津山Jr 17.51 -1.6
2 7 池上　陽菜5 津山Jr 17.90 -1.6
3 6 難波　歩花4 Globe 18.16 -1.6
2 1 福島ひなた4 津山Jr 18.33 -1.6
3 7 香山　彩春4 津山Jr 18.67 -1.6
3 4 難波　咲歩4 Globe 18.98 -1.6
3 2 門長亜柚見4 津山Jr 19.77 -1.6
3 5 滋澤　実優6 Globe DNS
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女子の部 １００ｍ

17:15 組 ﾚｰﾝ № 名　　　前 所属 記録 風力
1 6 1977 木梨　光菜2 中道中 12.96 -1.9
1 5 6897 小椋　初夏1 美作高 13.44 -1.9
1 1 6585 加治歩乃佳1 津山高 13.49 -1.9
1 7 6905 森岡　心1 美作高 13.63 -1.9
1 8 6845 小林　晴華2 津山東高 13.73 -1.9
1 4 993 岡田　琴音3 津山西中 13.83 -1.9
3 5 6930 上原　愛海2 美作高 13.98 -1.8
2 5 1423 馬場　千裕3 鶴山中 14.05 -1.8
2 4 983 釜口　心菜3 津山東中 14.06 -1.8
2 3 6539 小林　暖佳2 津山高 14.09 -1.8
6 7 6540 斎藤　菜央2 津山高 14.09 -1.7
2 7 1024 山本しおり3 北陵中 14.21 -1.8
1 3 6533 岸本汐央莉2 津山高 14.22 -1.9
3 6 2479 伊東　唯花2 北陵中 14.23 -1.8
2 2 995 小松　怜3 津山西中 14.44 -1.8
3 7 1011 小林　沙耶2 鶴山中 14.45 -1.8
2 1 6847 初岡奈々世2 津山東高 14.46 -1.8
1 2 6548 高橋和加乃1 津山高 14.51 -1.9
3 1 1018 仁木萌結果3 北陵中 14.57 -1.8
4 5 1008 河部　真子3 鶴山中 14.57 -1.9
4 6 6648 都井たかね2 津山商高 14.62 -1.9
7 2 985 菅野　うた1 津山東中 14.63 -1.3
3 4 1978 大田　佳鈴2 中道中 14.71 -1.8
7 4 7018 平井　菜月2 林野高 14.73 -1.3
3 3 996 杉山ちづる1 津山西中 14.74 -1.8
2 8 6650 道祖尾ひなた2 津山商高 14.75 -1.8
2 6 1421 髙山　普3 鶴山中 14.78 -1.8
4 8 6576 秋山真杜果1 津山高 14.81 -1.9
5 3 6652 西本　有希2 津山商高 14.90 -0.7
5 6 980 井上　沙唯2 津山東中 14.91 -0.7
4 2 977 井上　公葉3 津山東中 14.98 -1.9
5 4 6653 柴田　晴1 津山商高 14.99 -0.7
5 8 6651 岡原　雛乃2 津山商高 15.00 -0.7
3 8 1980 髙谷　晴香3 中道中 15.16 -1.8
4 3 6547 杉本　結花1 津山高 15.16 -1.9
5 2 7253 森川　真衣1 勝山高 15.26 -0.7
7 6 981 中村　にこ1 津山東中 15.28 -1.3
3 2 1125 岸本　莉実3 勝央中 15.29 -1.8
7 5 2481 菅田　想菜1 北陵中 15.30 -1.3
4 7 986 竹内　李奈2 津山東中 15.37 -1.9
6 4 6660 髙山　雫1 津山商高 15.38 -1.7
7 7 1022 江見　心3 北陵中 15.62 -1.3
5 7 7251 柴田　祐希1 勝山高 15.69 -0.7
4 4 6534 西元　千冬2 津山高 15.72 -1.9
7 8 1026 杉岡　璃心1 北陵中 15.85 -1.3
6 6 1975 長畑　有美1 中道中 16.25 -1.7
7 3 984 小椋　春妃1 津山東中 16.44 -1.3
6 5 1973 大町　早輝1 中道中 16.79 -1.7
6 8 1979 竹内　陽香1 中道中 16.99 -1.7
6 2 2484 柿原萌乃果1 北陵中 17.04 -1.7
5 5 6931 井上　晃実1 美作高 17.57 -0.7
6 3 1974 小西　ちさ1 中道中 DNS
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女子の部 １５００ｍ

18:20 組 ﾚｰﾝ № 名　　　前 所属 記録
1 5 1142 南條　愛歩1 奈義中 5.00.23
1 2 6834 森岡　史江3 津山東高 5.23.20
1 3 6835 林　優希3 津山東高 5.52.54
1 4 982 和田麗美香3 津山東中 6.50.09
1 1 6863 永幡　真奈1 津山東高 DNS
1 6 6861 川崎　愛琉1 津山東高 DNS

女子の部 ３０００ｍ

18:40 組 ﾚｰﾝ № 名　　　前 所属 記録
16 33-0639 林　史江 岡山マスターズ 11.41.44
17 980 平田茉亜紗3 津山東中 11.43.47
18 997 山根　珠莉1 津山西中 12.12.13

女子の部 ２００ｍ

19:00 組 ﾚｰﾝ № 名　　　前 所属 記録 風力
1 4 1041 神谷　沙希3 久米中 26.91 +0.2
1 5 6845 小林　晴華2 津山東高 28.34 +0.2
3 6 993 岡田　琴音3 津山西中 28.50 -0.2
1 7 976 寄本　詩織3 津山東中 28.53 +0.2
1 6 983 釜口　心菜3 津山東中 29.00 +0.2
2 3 6539 小林　暖佳2 津山高 29.14 +0.6
2 4 2479 伊東　唯花2 北陵中 29.61 +0.6
1 3 6847 初岡奈々世2 津山東高 29.80 +0.2
1 8 6650 道祖尾ひなた2 津山商高 30.40 +0.2
2 8 6648 都井たかね2 津山商高 30.63 +0.6
2 7 6651 岡原　雛乃2 津山商高 31.33 +0.6
2 5 1980 髙谷　晴香3 中道中 31.35 +0.6
2 6 6652 西本　有希2 津山商高 31.41 +0.6
3 5 6653 柴田　晴1 津山商高 31.47 -0.2
3 4 979 光岡　結菜2 津山東中 32.58 -0.2
3 7 1026 杉岡　璃心1 北陵中 33.26 -0.2
3 3 6660 髙山　雫1 津山商高 35.59 -0.2
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